
Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Class, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

Business & Technology

UG GR Total

FR SO JR SR PB-UG Total GR Total

American 

Indian or 

Alaska Native

Female 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

Total 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

Asian Female 2 4 1 1 0 8 1 1 9

Male 3 1 2 2 0 8 3 3 11

Total 5 5 3 3 0 16 4 4 20

Black or 

African 

American

Female 26 14 13 14 0 67 10 10 77

Male 35 27 23 26 0 111 19 19 130

Total 61 41 36 40 0 178 29 29 207

Hispanic Female 7 5 5 8 0 25 2 2 27

Male 15 13 11 10 0 49 5 5 54

Total 22 18 16 18 0 74 7 7 81

International Female 3 2 2 5 0 12 63 63 75

Male 9 3 5 10 0 27 175 175 202

Total 12 5 7 15 0 39 238 238 277

Multiple Female 2 4 1 2 0 9 1 1 10

Male 9 2 5 5 0 21 3 3 24

Total 11 6 6 7 0 30 4 4 34

Native 

Hawaiianor 

Other Pacific 

Female 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 1 2 8 4 0 15 4 4 19

Male 3 2 10 9 0 24 6 6 30

Total 4 4 18 13 0 39 10 10 49

White Female 34 30 51 91 2 208 42 42 250

Male 62 57 82 91 1 293 38 38 331

Total 96 87 133 182 3 501 80 80 581

Total 212 167 219 279 3 880 372 372 1,252
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Class, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

Education

UG GR Total

FR SO JR SR PB-UG Total GR PB-GR Total

American 

Indian or 

Alaska Native

Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

Asian Female 0 0 1 2 0 3 2 0 2 5

Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2

Total 0 0 1 2 0 3 4 0 4 7

Black or 

African 

American

Female 22 8 21 19 0 70 15 3 18 88

Male 3 3 4 10 0 20 1 1 2 22

Total 25 11 25 29 0 90 16 4 20 110

Hispanic Female 8 12 14 19 1 54 12 0 12 66

Male 0 1 7 6 0 14 5 0 5 19

Total 8 13 21 25 1 68 17 0 17 85

International Female 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2

Male 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 2

Total 1 0 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 4

Multiple Female 1 8 5 1 0 15 4 0 4 19

Male 1 2 1 1 0 5 1 0 1 6

Total 2 10 6 2 0 20 5 0 5 25

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 4 5 12 15 0 36 21 0 21 57

Male 0 1 1 6 0 8 5 0 5 13

Total 4 6 13 21 0 44 26 0 26 70

White Female 64 81 100 212 0 457 323 16 339 796

Male 10 8 24 55 0 97 106 7 113 210

Total 74 89 124 267 0 554 429 23 452 1,006

Total 114 129 191 348 1 783 497 28 525 1,308
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Class, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

Health & Human Services

UG GR Total

FR SO JR SR PB-UG Total GR PB-GR Total

American 

Indian or 

Alaska Native

Female 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Male 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 2

Asian Female 0 0 0 6 2 8 5 0 5 13

Male 0 2 3 3 0 8 0 0 0 8

Total 0 2 3 9 2 16 5 0 5 21

Black or 

African 

American

Female 14 19 30 27 3 93 19 0 19 112

Male 28 21 19 13 0 81 6 0 6 87

Total 42 40 49 40 3 174 25 0 25 199

Hispanic Female 5 5 9 19 4 42 4 0 4 46

Male 6 7 3 9 1 26 6 0 6 32

Total 11 12 12 28 5 68 10 0 10 78

International Female 0 1 1 2 0 4 4 0 4 8

Male 1 1 2 1 0 5 3 0 3 8

Total 1 2 3 3 0 9 7 0 7 16

Multiple Female 2 4 4 6 0 16 6 0 6 22

Male 3 4 1 5 0 13 1 0 1 14

Total 5 8 5 11 0 29 7 0 7 36

Native 

Hawaiianor 

Other Pacific 

Female 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 2 0 4 27 3 36 16 0 16 52

Male 1 3 6 4 2 16 5 0 5 21

Total 3 3 10 31 5 52 21 0 21 73

White Female 34 49 63 100 9 255 134 1 135 390

Male 30 34 40 53 3 160 28 2 30 190

Total 64 83 103 153 12 415 162 3 165 580

Total 126 150 186 276 28 766 237 3 240 1,006
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Fall 2021

Interdisciplinary/No College Designated

UG GR Total

HS FR SO JR Total GR Total

Asian Female 118 0 0 0 118 3 3 121

Male 96 1 0 0 97 0 0 97

Total 214 1 0 0 215 3 3 218

Black or 

African 

American

Female 11 21 0 0 32 1 1 33

Male 14 18 2 0 34 1 1 35

Total 25 39 2 0 66 2 2 68

Hispanic Female 396 4 0 0 400 0 0 400

Male 265 6 0 0 271 2 2 273

Total 661 10 0 0 671 2 2 673

International Female 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1

Male 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2

Total 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 3

Multiple Female 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 4

Male 1 1 2 0 4 0 0 4

Total 1 5 2 0 8 0 0 8

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 38 0 0 0 38 2 2 40

Male 31 1 0 0 32 2 2 34

Total 69 1 0 0 70 4 4 74

White Female 697 12 6 0 715 20 20 735

Male 611 13 5 1 630 11 11 641

Total 1,308 25 11 1 1,345 31 31 1,376

Total 2,278 84 15 1 2,378 42 42 2,420
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Class, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2021

Liberal Arts & Sciences

UG GR Total

FR SO JR SR PB-UG Total GR PB-GR Total

American 

Indian or 

Alaska Native

Female 1 0 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 4

Male 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 2 0 1 2 0 5 0 0 0 5

Asian Female 3 4 2 4 0 13 8 0 8 21

Male 4 1 2 4 0 11 2 0 2 13

Total 7 5 4 8 0 24 10 0 10 34

Black or 

African 

American

Female 125 71 64 56 1 317 19 0 19 336

Male 74 33 29 37 0 173 13 0 13 186

Total 199 104 93 93 1 490 32 0 32 522

Hispanic Female 41 24 38 34 0 137 21 1 22 159

Male 32 14 17 11 0 74 11 0 11 85

Total 73 38 55 45 0 211 32 1 33 244

International Female 11 2 6 5 2 26 23 0 23 49

Male 12 5 4 6 3 30 20 0 20 50

Total 23 7 10 11 5 56 43 0 43 99

Multiple Female 11 15 10 11 0 47 6 0 6 53

Male 8 5 3 6 1 23 5 0 5 28

Total 19 20 13 17 1 70 11 0 11 81

Native 

Hawaiianor 

Other Pacific 

Female 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2

Male 1 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 3

Total 2 0 2 1 0 5 0 0 0 5

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 10 12 13 10 1 46 30 0 30 76

Male 7 5 10 12 0 34 11 0 11 45

Total 17 17 23 22 1 80 41 0 41 121

White Female 149 144 203 256 6 758 217 6 223 981

Male 91 84 112 104 6 397 127 6 133 530

Total 240 228 315 360 12 1,155 344 12 356 1,511

Total 582 419 516 559 20 2,096 513 13 526 2,622
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